NAME OF VEHICLE:
VSA SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
AWARDED DEALERSHIP:

Chevrolet Traverse FWD LS
175
RK CHEVROLET

Option Code
K05

Vo8
PDH

PQB

PDG

1NV56

1NC56

1NW56

1NE56

1NX56

Option Description
Engine block heater

Cooling system, heavy-duty

LPO, Interior Protection Package (Replaces standard color-
keyed floor mats for all rows.) )

includes (VAV) first and second row all-weather floor mats,
LPO, (VKN) third row all-weather floor mats, LPO and (VLI)
all-weather cargo mat(Not available with (PDU) Premium
Carpet Mat Package, LPO or (PDF) Floor Liner Package,
LPO.

Safety Package

includes (UD7) Rear Park Assist, (UKC) Lane Change Alert
with Side Blind Zone Alert, and (UFG) Rear Cross Traffic
Alert(Late availability.Beginning with start of production,
vehicles will be forced to include (00Y) Not Equipped with
Rear Park Assist, which removes Rear Park Assist. See
dealer for details or the window label for the features on a
specific vehicle.)

LPO, Cargo Package
includes (VRS) retractable cargo shade, LPO and (W2D)
vertical cargo net, LPO

Traverse AWD LS

Traverse FWD LT

Traverse AWD LT

Traverse FWD Premier

Traverse AWD Premier

MSRP

$100.00

$200.00

$275.00

$790.00

$210.00

VSA Discount

Provided

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

6%

Discounted Price
$94.00

$188.00

$258.50

$742.60

$197.40

$1,848.00

$2,310.00

$5,822.00

$11,920.00

$14,322.00
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