NAME OF VEHICLE:

Chevrolet Traverse FWD LS

VSA SPECIFICATION NUMBER:

AWARDED DEALERSHIP:

RK CHEVROLET

175

Option Code	Option Description	MSRP	VSA Discount Provided	Discounted Price
K05	Engine block heater	\$100.00	6%	\$94.00
V08	Cooling system, heavy-duty	\$200.00	6%	\$188.00
PDH	LPO, Interior Protection Package (Replaces standard color-keyed floor mats for all rows.)) includes (VAV) first and second row all-weather floor mats, LPO, (VKN) third row all-weather floor mats, LPO and (VLI) all-weather cargo mat(Not available with (PDU) Premium Carpet Mat Package, LPO or (PDF) Floor Liner Package, LPO.	\$275.00	6%	\$258.50
PQB	Safety Package includes (UD7) Rear Park Assist, (UKC) Lane Change Alert with Side Blind Zone Alert, and (UFG) Rear Cross Traffic Alert(Late availability.Beginning with start of production, vehicles will be forced to include (00Y) Not Equipped with Rear Park Assist, which removes Rear Park Assist. See dealer for details or the window label for the features on a specific vehicle.)	\$790.00	6%	\$742.60
PDG	LPO, Cargo Package includes (VRS) retractable cargo shade, LPO and (W2D) vertical cargo net, LPO	\$210.00	6%	\$197.40
1NV56	Traverse AWD LS			\$1,848.00
1NC56	Traverse FWD LT			\$2,310.00
1NW56	Traverse AWD LT			\$5,822.00
1NE56	Traverse FWD Premier			\$11,920.00
1NX56	Traverse AWD Premier			\$14,322.00
			6%	\$0.00
			6%	\$0.00
			6%	\$0.00
			6%	\$0.00
			6%	\$0.00
			6%	\$0.00
			6%	\$0.00
			6%	\$0.00
			6%	\$0.00
			6%	\$0.00
			6%	ቀስ በባ

U /U	ψυ.υυ
6%	\$0.00
6%	\$0.00
6%	\$0.00
6%	\$0.00
6%	\$0.00
6%	\$0.00
6%	\$0.00
6%	\$0.00
6%	\$0.00
6%	\$0.00
6%	\$0.00
6%	\$0.00
6%	
6%	\$0.00
6%	\$0.00
6%	\$0.00
6%	\$0.00
6%	\$0.00
6%	\$0.00
6%	\$0.00
6%	\$0.00
6%	\$0.00
6%	\$0.00
6%	\$0.00
6%	\$0.00
6%	\$0.00
6%	\$0.00

	U /U	ψυ.υυ
	6%	\$0.00
	6%	\$0.00
	6%	\$0.00
	6%	\$0.00
	6%	\$0.00
	6%	\$0.00
	6%	\$0.00
	6%	\$0.00
	6%	\$0.00
	6%	\$0.00
	6%	\$0.00
	6%	\$0.00
	6%	\$0.00
	6%	\$0.00
	6%	\$0.00
	6%	\$0.00